Open Book New York

Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for UNITED JEWISH ORGANIZATION OF WILLIAMSBURG INC

Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current

Contract

Amount

Spending to

Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Department of State

TM09912

$34,000.00

$34,000.00

04/01/2009

07/31/2011

2009 LMI

Community Projects

Fund (Member
Initiative)

08/12/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

TM09Y36

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

07/01/2017

06/30/2018

Initial

Community Projects

Fund (Member
Initiative)

05/15/2018

Department of State

T001249

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

10/01/2010

09/30/2011

2010 CSBG DISC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/07/2011

Office for the Aging

T019017

$50,000.00

$0.00

07/01/2019

06/30/2020

Funds used to provide svcs. to

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/31/2020

Office for the Aging

T210008

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

07/01/2021

06/30/2022

Grant in Aid

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/24/2022

Office for the Aging

T018004

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

07/01/2018

06/30/2019

Services behalf of Holocaust S

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/24/2018

Office for the Aging

T200049

$35,000.00

$35,000.00

04/01/2022

03/31/2023

HOLOCAUST GIA

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/25/2022

Office for the Aging

T220001

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

07/01/2022

06/30/2023

Grant in Aid

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/27/2022

Office for the Aging
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T230104

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

07/01/2023

06/30/2024

LUMP SUM SIF

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/12/2024




Contracts Not

Office for the Aging T220181 $20,000.00|  $20,000.00|04/01/2023 |03/31/2024 |GRANT IN AID SIF Subject to OSC 10/04/2023
Pre-Audit
Office for the Aging C230046GM $120,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2023 |06/30/2024 |Holocaust Survivor Initiative Grant 05/28/2024
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T220166 $35,000.00 | $35,000.00 [04/01/2023  [03/31/2024 |GIA HOLOCAUST Subject to OSC 10/11/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T230137GM $34,500.00|  $1,836.8407/01/2023 |06/30/2024 |Lump Sum Subject to OSC 05/16/2024
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
Office for the Aging T019017 $50,000.00|  $50,000.00|07/01/2019  |06/30/2020 |Funds used to provide svcs. to Subject to OSC 01/31/2020
Pre-Audit
Services and Expenses Provided on
Office for the Aging C220029 $100,000.00| $100,000.00|07/01/2022 |06/30/2023 |Behalf of Holocaust Survivors and Grant 11/09/2022
Communities
Division of Criminal C103088 $250,000.00| $250,000.00|04/01/2018 [03/31/2019 |BROOKLYN CONFLICTS OFFICE  |Grant 11/09/2018
Justice Services
Division of Criminal C00084GG $250,000.00| $250,000.0004/01/2019 [03/31/2020 |Funds to provide legal assistance for 5 o 09/24/2019
Justice Services indigent individuals in the Brooklyn area
Division of Criminal C00520GG $250,000.00| $250,000.0007/01/2021 |06/30/2022 |Frovides Legal Assistance for Indigent o 12/16/2021
Justice Services Individuals in the Brooklyn Area
. . Contracts Not
Division of Criminal T449060 §50,000.00| $50,000.0006/01/2022 [05/31/2024 |SECURING COMMUNITIES Subject to OSC 05/17/2023
Justice Services AGAINST H .
Pre-Audit
Division of Criminal C00669GG $250,000.00 | $250,000.00(07/01/2022 [06/30/2023 |Brooklyn Conflicts Office Grant 11/21/2022
Justice Services
Division of Criminal C00418GG $250,000.00| $250,000.0007/01/2020 |06/30/2021 |2IO Legal Services, Advocacy & Grant 12/16/2021
Justice Services Social Services
Office of Temporary & PROVIDE PROGRAMS AND
Disabilicy Assistance C00385GG $150,000.00| $150,000.00(04/01/2017 |03/31/2018 |SERVICES TO HELP FAMILIES Grant 07/30/2018
Y LIVING IN NEED
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO6T99 $48,730.00 | $48,730.00 [04/01/2012 [12/31/2013 |ASSEMBLY - MINORITY - Fund (Member 01/07/2015
Family Services Initiative)
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Office of Children &

Assist Community members applying

Community Projects

Family Services MO060107 §79,000.00|  $79,000.00 07/01/2016 |06/30/2017 [ " o " o Fund (Member 12/19/2017
Initiative)
. . . . Community Projects
Office of Children & M040326 §79,000.00| $78.962.82(07/012017 |06/30/2019 |ASSist Community Members in Fund (Member 12/13/2017
Family Services Obtaining Benefits and Assistance A,
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Children & HELP FAMILIES ACHIEVE
Family Services MO090080 $200,000.00| $196,523.98|07/01/2009 |12/31/2010 |1 \BITTTY & ECONOMIC INDEPEN frﬁzc;t(ii\//gmber 08/10/2010
Office of Children & 029077 $125,000.00| $125,000.0007/01/2021 |06/30/2022 |Social Services Assistance and Case | 5 ¢ 10/04/2021
Family Services Management
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO9Y37 $10,000.00| $10,000.00|07/01/2018 |06/30/2019 |Initial Fund (Member 04/09/2018
Family Services e
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Children & SOCIAL SERVICES BENEFITS
Family Services M090099 §79,000.00 | $79,000.0007/01/2018 |06/30/2019 | o & Sy T O\ A SIS TANCE Fund (Member 09/05/2018
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO6L9S $10,000.00| $10,000.00 [01/01/2016 |06/30/2017 |Initial Fund (Member 10/04/2016
Family Services A,
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO6L96 $10,000.00| $10,000.00 |10/01/2015 |09/30/2016 |Initial Fund (Member 10/04/2016
Family Services e
Initiative)
Office of Children & C029869 $125,000.00 $0.00(07/01/2023 |06/30/2024 | OPerating Expenses to Support Services | 05/16/2024
Family Services and Expenses
Office of Children & Assistance to low income individuals
. . C00093GG $125,000.00| $125,000.00|07/01/2019 06/30/2020 |families and children to apply for and |Grant 01/30/2020
Family Services . .
obtain public benefits
Office of Children & 029646 $125,000.00| $125,000.0007/01/2022 |06/30/2023 |For services of United Jewish Grant 12/15/2022
Family Services Organization of Williamsburg
Office of Children & C029647 $125,000.00| $125,000.0007/01/2022 |06/30/2023 |Funds Services and Expenses of United | 5 ¢ 12/22/2022
Family Services Jewish Org of Williamsburg
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO04J17 $12,500.00| $12,500.00|07/01/2017 |08/31/2018 |Initial Fund (Member 02/16/2018
Family Services Initiative)
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Office of Children &

Community Projects

: ) TMO6L57 $25,000.00 | $25,000.0007/01/2017 |08/31/2018 |Initial Fund (Member 01/25/2018
Family Services e
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO09Y38 $12,500.00 | $12,500.0007/01/2018 |08/31/2019 |Initial Fund (Member 04/12/2018
Family Services N
Initiative)
. Community Projects
Office of Children & TMO06X01 $30,000.00 |  $30,000.00 04/01/2012 |12/31/2013 |ASSEMBLY - MINORITY - Fund (Member 04/23/2015
Family Services R
Initiative)
FOR SERVICES TO RESIDENTS OF |Community Projects
Department of State M090913 $60,000.00|  $60,000.00 |04/01/2009 |07/31/2011 |WILLIAMSBURG, BED-STUY, AND |Fund (Member 09/13/2011

CLINTON HILL

Initiative)
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