Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for UNITED JEWISH ORGANIZATION OF WILLIAMSBURG INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Department of State	TM09912	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2011	2009 LMI	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/12/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y36	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2017	06/30/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	05/15/2018
Department of State	T001249	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	10/01/2010	09/30/2011	2010 CSBG DISC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/07/2011
Office for the Aging	T019017	\$50,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Funds used to provide svcs. to	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2020
Office for the Aging	T210008	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Grant in Aid	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/24/2022
Office for the Aging	T018004	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Services behalf of Holocaust S	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/24/2018
Office for the Aging	T200049	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	04/01/2022	03/31/2023	HOLOCAUST GIA	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2022
Office for the Aging	T220001	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Grant in Aid	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/27/2022
Office for the Aging	T230104	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	LUMP SUM SIF	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/12/2024

Office for the Aging	T220181	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	GRANT IN AID SIF	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/04/2023
Office for the Aging	C230046GM	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Holocaust Survivor Initiative	Grant	05/28/2024
Office for the Aging	T220166	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	04/01/2023	03/31/2024	GIA HOLOCAUST	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/11/2023
Office for the Aging	T230137GM	\$34,500.00	\$1,836.84	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Lump Sum	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/16/2024
Office for the Aging	T019017	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Funds used to provide svcs. to	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/31/2020
Office for the Aging	C220029	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Services and Expenses Provided on Behalf of Holocaust Survivors and Communities	Grant	11/09/2022
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C103088	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	04/01/2018	03/31/2019	BROOKLYN CONFLICTS OFFICE	Grant	11/09/2018
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C00084GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	04/01/2019	03/31/2020	Funds to provide legal assistance for indigent individuals in the Brooklyn area	Grant	09/24/2019
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C00520GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Provides Legal Assistance for Indigent Individuals in the Brooklyn Area	Grant	12/16/2021
Division of Criminal Justice Services	T449060	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	06/01/2022	05/31/2024	SECURING COMMUNITIES AGAINST H	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/17/2023
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C00669GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Brooklyn Conflicts Office	Grant	11/21/2022
Division of Criminal Justice Services	C00418GG	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	07/01/2020	06/30/2021	UJO Legal Services, Advocacy & Social Services	Grant	12/16/2021
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C00385GG	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	04/01/2017	03/31/2018	PROVIDE PROGRAMS AND SERVICES TO HELP FAMILIES LIVING IN NEED	Grant	07/30/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	ТМ06Т99	\$48,730.00	\$48,730.00	04/01/2012	12/31/2013	ASSEMBLY - MINORITY -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/07/2015

Page 2 of 4 - June 1, 2024 - 04:27 PM.

Office of Children & Family Services	M060107	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00	07/01/2016	06/30/2017	Assist Community members applying for SS benefits	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/19/2017
Office of Children & Family Services	M040326	\$79,000.00	\$78,962.82	07/01/2017	06/30/2019	Assist Community Members in Obtaining Benefits and Assistance	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	12/13/2017
Office of Children & Family Services	M090080	\$200,000.00	\$196,523.98	07/01/2009	12/31/2010	HELP FAMILIES ACHIEVE STABILITY & ECONOMIC INDEPEN	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/10/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C029077	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	07/01/2021	06/30/2022	Social Services Assistance and Case Management	Grant	10/04/2021
Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y37	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/09/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	M090099	\$79,000.00	\$79,000.00	07/01/2018	06/30/2019	SOCIAL SERVICES BENEFITS REGISTRATION ASSISTANCE	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/05/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L95	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	01/01/2016	06/30/2017	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/04/2016
Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L96	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10/01/2015	09/30/2016	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	10/04/2016
Office of Children & Family Services	C029869	\$125,000.00	\$0.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2024	Operating Expenses to Support Services and Expenses	Grant	05/16/2024
Office of Children & Family Services	C00093GG	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	07/01/2019	06/30/2020	Assistance to low income individuals families and children to apply for and obtain public benefits	Grant	01/30/2020
Office of Children & Family Services	C029646	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	For services of United Jewish Organization of Williamsburg	Grant	12/15/2022
Office of Children & Family Services	C029647	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	07/01/2022	06/30/2023	Funds Services and Expenses of United Jewish Org of Williamsburg	Grant	12/22/2022
Office of Children & Family Services	TM04J17	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	07/01/2017	08/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	02/16/2018

Office of Children & Family Services	TM06L57	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	07/01/2017	08/31/2018	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	01/25/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	TM09Y38	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	07/01/2018	08/31/2019	Initial	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/12/2018
Office of Children & Family Services	TM06X01	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	04/01/2012	12/31/2013	ASSEMBLY - MINORITY -	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	04/23/2015
Department of State	M090913	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	04/01/2009	07/31/2011	FOR SERVICES TO RESIDENTS OF WILLIAMSBURG, BED-STUY, AND CLINTON HILL	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	09/13/2011